Overhead & Underground
Part Number Diameter Length (mm)
ER-CSE1618 16mm or 5/8” 1800
ER-CSE1624 16mm or 5/8” 2400
ER-CSE1630 16mm or 5/8” 3000
ER-CSE1924 19mm or 3/4” 2400
ER-CSE1930 19mm or 3/4” 3000
Copper Clad Threaded Earth Rods
• Tapered end
• Joined by a one-piece coupling
Part Number Earth Rod Diameter to Suit Length (mm)
ER-CCS16HEX 16mm or 5/8” 70
ER-CCS19HEX 19mm or 3/4” 80
ER-CCS16 16mm or 5/8” 70
ER-CCS19 19mm or 3/4” 80
Copper Clad Earth Rod Couplers
• Used to join threaded Earth Rods
• Hexagonal & cylindrical design available
Copper Clad non-extendable Domestic Earth Rods
• Clips & Tags included
• Each rod incorporates an integral driving point
Part Number Diameter Length (mm)
CUP1314WCWT 13mm or 1/2” 1440
Part Number Diameter Length (mm)
ER-SS1624 16mm or 5/8” 2400
ER-SS1630 16mm or 5/8” 3000
ER-SS1930 19mm or 3/4” 3000
Stainless Steel Threaded Earth Rods (316)
• Tapered end
• Joined by a one-piece coupling
Part Number Earth Rod Diameter to Suit Length (mm)
ER-SSC16 16mm or 5/8” 70
ER-SSC19 19mm or 3/4” 70
Stainless Steel Earth Rod Couplers (316)
• Used to join threaded Stainless Steel Earth Rods
• Cylindrical design
Domestic Rod Brass Earth Clip
• Suitable for cables in the range 4 - 25mm²
• Part Number: ERCLIPS12.7
Domestic Rod Earth Tag
• Part Number: ERTAGP
E
ar
th
 R
o
d
s
&
 A
cc
es
so
ri
es
150
CABLE | CABLING ACCESSORIES | MOTOR ACCESSORIES | DRY TREAT | LUGS & TERMINALS | HEAT SHRINKS | INSULATIONS & INSULATORS